El Paso, TX e Paso B

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 21-478 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Bids Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 4/20/2021 In control: City Council

On agenda: 4/27/2021 Final action:

Title: The linkage to the Strategic Plan is subsection 7.5 - Set one standard for infrastructure across the city.

Award Summary:

Request that the Director of Purchasing & Strategic Sourcing be authorized to issue a Purchase Order
to Contractor’s Barricade Service, Inc. dba Apache Barricade & Sign referencing Contract 2018-1095
Barricade Rental Service. This will be a change order to increase the award by $326,361.88 resulting
in a revised not to exceed total contract amount of $1,631,809.38. This award will ensure the City has
safe and adequate traffic control.

Department: Streets and Maintenance
Award to: Contractor’s Barricade Service, Inc. dba Apache Barricade & Sign
El Paso, TX
Total Estimated Amount: $326,361.88
Account No.: 532-532030-32120-1000-P3210
Funding Source: Public Accesses - Maintenance & Repair
Districts: All
Sponsors:
Indexes: Goal 7

Code sections:
Attachments: 1. 04272122 2018-1095 Barricade Rental Service, 2. 22

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

4/27/2021 1 City Council

CITY OF EL PASO, TEXAS
LEGISTAR AGENDA ITEM SUMMARY FORM

DISTRICT, DEPARTMENT, CONTACT INFORMATION:

All Districts
Streets and Maintenance, Richard Bristol, (915) 212-7000
Purchasing and Strategic Sourcing, Bruce D. Collins, (915) 212-1181

AGENDA LANGUAGE:

The linkage to the Strategic Plan is subsection 7.5 - Set one standard for infrastructure across the city.

El Paso, TX Page 1 of 2 Printed on 7/5/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 21-478, Version: 1

Award Summary:

Request that the Director of Purchasing & Strategic Sourcing be authorized to issue a Purchase Order to
Contractor’s Barricade Service, Inc. dba Apache Barricade & Sign referencing Contract 2018-1095 Barricade
Rental Service. This will be a change order to increase the award by $326,361.88 resulting in a revised not to
exceed total contract amount of $1,631,809.38. This award will ensure the City has safe and adequate traffic
control.

Department: Streets and Maintenance
Award to: Contractor’s Barricade Service, Inc. dba Apache Barricade & Sign
El Paso, TX
Total Estimated Amount: $326,361.88
Account No.: 532-532030-32120-1000-P3210
Funding Source: Public Accesses - Maintenance & Repair
Districts: All
El Paso, TX Page 2 of 2 Printed on 7/5/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

